
令和４年７月１０日執行　第２６回参議院議員通常選挙

期日前投票状況

男 女 計 累計

6月23日 (木） １日目 58 62 120 120

6月24日 (金） ２日目 53 46 99 219

6月25日 (土） ３日目 49 43 92 311

6月26日 (日） ４日目 43 33 76 387

6月27日 (月） ５日目 54 35 89 476

6月28日 (火） ６日目 53 47 100 576

6月29日 (水） ７日目 55 55 110 686

6月30日 (木） ８日目 41 44 85 771

7月1日 (金） ９日目 54 54 108 879

7月2日 (土） １０日目 85 90 175 1,054

7月3日 (日） １１日目 68 84 152 1,206

7月4日 (月） １２日目 115 132 247 1,453

7月5日 (火） １３日目 124 126 250 1,703

7月6日 (水） １４日目 111 105 216 1,919

7月7日 (木） １５日目 157 192 349 2,268

7月8日 (金） １６日目 176 200 376 2,644

7月9日 (土） １７日目 325 369 694 3,338

1,621 1,717 3,338

R4.6.21 17,803

18.750%

R4.7.10 17,742

18.814%

52.82%

合　　　　　　　計

名簿登録者数

（期日前投票率）

当日有権者数
(在外含む)

（期日前投票率）

最終投票率

令和４年７月１０日

月日 期日前


